       Smart HD Front View Vehicle Camera
Product:
Analog High Definition prevent violent destruction camera
DC12V input
Features:
Ø Zn-Al alloy housing with IP67 waterproof
Ø Anti-electromagnetic interference, excellent video output
Ø High quality IR LED, no infrared lead exposure facula
Ø Low power consumption, wide temperature working
Ø Easy installation, vehicle surface or flush mount
Cautions:
Please ensure that the product work in the appropriate environment
Dimensions:
Ø Twist off screws on both sides, camera cable through the hole
from the bracket
Ø Screws mounting the bracket, camera body with screws limited
on both sides
Ø Power on, adjust the camera until the output image appears
appropriate scene, locking screws on both sides
Ø Cable hidden in the body and opening waterproofing, the camera
installed
Camera video surveillance for commercial vehicle:
Connection:
Specifications:
 CCD or CMOS 1/3"CMOS 720P/960P
Resolution 1.0/1.30 Mega Pixel
Effective Pixels  1280Hx720V
 1280Hx960V
TV System PAL / NTSC (Optional Before Factory)
Auto Control Auto Gain Control, Back Light Compensation,
White Balance, Electronic Shutter
Image Mirror Optional Before Factory
Lens f=2.1mm View Angle 150 degree
Light Sensitivity 0 Lux @ F1.2 (IR ON)
Infrared Spectrum Optional, 850nm or 940 nm
Infrared LED Range Null
Auto IR control 3~5 Lux Cut
Signal to Noise Ratio  SNR＞50 dB, (AGC Close)
Video Output AHD 1V p-p, 75Ω,
Audio Output Null
Power Consumption 12V DC ± 5%，80mA，0.9W
A / V, Power Interface Aviation, 4PIN interface optional
Adjustment Horizontal 0, shift 25mm; Vertical 0~300
Dimensions (L x W x H) 45 x 43 x 32 mm
Packing Size (L x W x H) 80 x 80 x 60 mm
Product Weight Net: 100 g, All: 120 g
Water Proof IP67 for housing
Operating Condition Temp.:-40°C to +85°C, humidity＜95%
Housing Color Black, Optional Color by Order Quantity
Ø Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Packing List:
Camera 1
Instruction manual 1
Self-Drilling Screw & Mounting Plug 4
3M Double-Sided Adhesive 1
Product Size:
SHEN ZHEN WEKOP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD (WWW.SZWEKOP.COM)
利用 pdfFactory Pro 测试版本创建的PDF文档 www.pdffactory.com